
ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD

AUTHORITY:

APPOINTING POWER:

MEMBERS:

QUALIFICATIONS:

TERM:

FUNCTION:

DISCLOSURE CATEGORIES:

MEETS:

NAME

GREG ANDERSON

 

Ourcata@gmail.com

BRIAN MITCHELL

MRBRIAN707@gmail.com

Ordinance Nos. 2366,1698 &1364; Section 1620 of Revenue & Taxation Code

Board of Supervisors (majority)

3 members; 2 alternates

Minimum of five years' professional experience in California as a: certified public
accountant or public accountant, licensed real estate broker, attorney, and
property appraiser accredited by a nationally recognized professional
organization, or a person whom nominating member of Board of Supervisors has
reason to believe is possessed of competent knowledge of property appraisal
and taxation.

Three (3) years

Hear assessment appeals pursuant to Section 1620 of the Revenue & Taxation
Code.

1-7

2'^ Thursday of each Month (Except July meets the S''' Monday, and August -
usually does not meet)

APPOINTED

8/26/04

04/10/12

REAPPOINTED

9/01/07

11/02/10

11/30/13

11/08/16

12/17/19

04/19/15

04/17/18

EXPIRES

12/17/22

04/17/21

RICHARD PHILLIS

DhillisaDDraisal@amail.com

12/9/14 12/12/17 12/9/20

ALTERNATES

TINA CHRIST

tinacutten@amail.com

3/21/17 3/21/20

VACANT

Contact: Tracy Damico, Deputy Clerk of the Board at 476-2384
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