## ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD

AUTHORITY:	Ordinance Nos. 2366, 1698 &1364; Section 1620 of Revenue & Taxation Code			
APPOINTING POWER:	Board of Supervisors (majority)			
MEMBERS:	3 members; 2 alternates			
QUALIFICATIONS:	Minimum of five years' professional experience in California as a: certified public accountant or public accountant, licensed real estate broker, attorney, and property appraiser accredited by a nationally recognized professional organization, or a person whom nominating member of Board of Supervisors has reason to believe is possessed of competent knowledge of property appraisal and taxation.			
TERM:	Three (3) years Hear assessment appeals pursuant to Section 1620 of the Revenue & Taxation Code.			
FUNCTION:				
DISCLOSURE CATEGORIES:	1-7			
MEETS:	$2^{nd}$ Thursday of each Month (Except July meets the $3^{rd}$ Monday, and August – usually does not meet)			
NAME	APPOINTED	REAPPOINTED	EXPIRES	
GREG ANDERSON	8/26/04	9/01/07 11/02/10 11/30/13 11/08/16 12/17/19	12/17/22	
BRIAN MITCHELL	04/10/12	04/19/15 04/17/18	04/17/21	
RICHARD PHILLIS	12/9/14	12/12/17	12/9/20	
ALTERNATES				
TINA CHRIST	3/21/17		3/21/20	
VACANT				
Contact: Tracy Damico, Deputy Clerk of the Board at 476-2384				